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GFCE V-Meeting Reports 
 

Week Date + Time (UTC) Program elements + Reports 

1 

Wednesday, 15 April 

13.00-14.00 

 

Meet & Greet with the GFCE Foundation Board & open questions 

https://thegfce.org/gfce-v-meeting-meet-greet-with-the-gfce-foundation-

board/ 

Thursday, 16 April 

13.00-14.30 

  

Impact of COVID-19 on cybersecurity 

https://thegfce.org/report-on-the-impact-of-covid-19-on-cybersecurity-

session/ 

2 

Tuesday, 21 April 

13.00-14.00 

Emerging Technologies 

https://thegfce.org/report-on-the-emerging-technologies-session/ 

Thursday, 23 April 

13.00-14.00 

GFCE Consultation session: GFCE Big questions 

https://thegfce.org/gfce-consultation-session-gfce-big-questions/ 

3 

Tuesday, 28 April 

13.00-14.15 

Cyber Capacity Assessments 

https://thegfce.org/report-on-the-cyber-capacity-assessments-session/ 

Thursday, 30 April 

12.00-13.00 

Cybil – the CCB Knowledge Portal - next steps 

https://thegfce.org/report-on-the-next-steps-cybil-the-ccb-knowledge-

portal-session/ 

4 

Tuesday, 5 May 

13.00-14.30  

Role of Capacity Building and the UN Processes 

https://thegfce.org/report-on-the-capacity-building-and-un-processes-

session/ 

Wednesday, 6 May 

13.00-14.00 

CCB Research Agenda 

https://thegfce.org/report-on-the-cyber-capacity-building-research-

agenda-consultation-session/ 

Thursday, 7 May 

13.00-14.00  

Women in CCB 

https://thegfce.org/report-on-the-women-in-cyber-capacity-building-

session/ 

5 

Tuesday, 12 May 

14.00-15.00  

CCB Efforts on Cybercrime 

https://thegfce.org/report-on-the-ccb-efforts-on-cybercrime-session/ 

Wednesday, 13 May 

16.00-17.00  

GFCE regional consultation session – Americas 

https://thegfce.org/report-on-the-gfce-regional-consultation-session-

americas/ 

Thursday, 14 May 

14.00-15.00  

Friends of Senegal: CIIP Workshop Preparations 

https://thegfce.org/report-on-friends-of-senegal-ciip-workshop-

preparations-session/ 
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Friday, 15 May 

14.00–15.00 

 

Covid-19 Tracking technology 

https://thegfce.org/report-on-the-covid-19-tracking-technology-session/ 
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Tuesday, 19 May 

14.00-15.00  

Friends of The Gambia 

https://thegfce.org/report-on-the-friends-of-the-gambia-session/ 

Wednesday, 20 May 

06.00-07.00  

GFCE regional consultation session – Asia/Pacific 

https://thegfce.org/report-on-the-gfce-regional-consultation-session-asia-

pacific/ 

Wednesday, 20 May 

14.00-15.00  

CSIRT Maturity Webinar 

https://thegfce.org/report-on-the-csirt-maturity-open-webinar-session/ 

Friday, 22 May 

13.00-14.00  

Lessons learnt on CCB Implementation 

https://thegfce.org/report-on-the-lessons-learnt-on-ccb-implementation-

session/ 
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Tuesday, 26 May 

14.00-15.00  

GFCE Awareness campaign toolkits 

https://thegfce.org/report-on-the-cyber-security-awareness-campaigns-
session/ 

Wednesday, 27 May 

13.00-14.00  

GFCE regional consultation session – Europe / Africa 

https://thegfce.org/report-on-the-gfce-regional-consultation-session-

europe-africa/ 

Thursday, 28 May 

13.00-14.00  

CCB clearing house mechanism & Lessons Learnt 

https://thegfce.org/report-on-the-ccb-clearing-house-mechanism-and-

lessons-learnt-session/ 

Friday, 29 May 

13.00-14.00 

 

Risk management approaches and practices 

https://thegfce.org/report-on-the-risk-management-approaches-and-

practices-session/ 
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